



May 2024

Day	Elev Feet	Storage	Change	Federal Pump	Federal Gen	Pacheco Pump	ADJ	Federal Change	Federal Storage
									890,627
1	492.77	1,425,515	-4,279	0	4,299	197	0	-4,508	886,119
2	492.08	1,417,755	-7,760	0	4,377	217	0	-4,614	881,505
3	491.06	1,406,310	-11,445	0	7,577	196	0	-7,637	873,868
4	490.28	1,397,579	-8,731	0	7,633	170	0	-7,575	866,293
5	489.64	1,390,429	-7,150	0	7,265	164	0	-7,524	858,769
6	489.28	1,386,413	-4,016	0	5,839	208	0	-5,942	852,827
7	488.70	1,379,950	-6,463	0	5,825	216	0	-6,042	846,785
8	487.90	1,371,052	-8,898	0	3,401	213	0	-3,803	842,982
9	487.19	1,363,172	-7,880	0	5,824	234	0	-5,991	836,991
10	486.37	1,354,090	-9,082	0	3,889	257	0	-4,093	832,898
11	485.54	1,344,918	-9,172	0	3,940	241	0	-4,161	828,737
12	484.91	1,337,970	-6,948	0	3,936	254	0	-4,038	824,699
13	484.31	1,331,364	-6,606	0	3,618	286	0	-3,918	820,781
14	483.51	1,322,573	-8,791	0	4,609	242	0	-4,930	815,851
15	482.81	1,314,896	-7,677	0	2,819	243	0	-2,902	812,949
16	482.15	1,307,673	-7,223	0	960	233	0	-1,232	811,717
17	481.64	1,302,100	-5,573	0	0	268	0	-421	811,296
18	481.58	1,301,445	-655	0	0	267	0	-442	810,854
19	481.44	1,299,916	-1,529	0	966	228	0	-1,111	809,743
20	480.72	1,292,067	-7,849	0	3,237	249	0	-3,471	806,272
21	479.76	1,281,625	-10,442	0	5,173	251	0	-5,546	800,726
22	478.74	1,270,561	-11,064	0	1,966	260	0	-2,166	798,560
23	478.02	1,262,771	-7,790	0	0	240	0	-221	798,339
24	477.08	1,252,624	-10,147	0	2,583	264	0	-2,801	795,538
25	476.83	1,249,930	-2,694	0	0	251	0	-423	795,115
26	476.72	1,248,746	-1,184	0	0	236	0	-259	794,856
27	476.43	1,245,624	-3,122	0	963	248	0	-1,225	793,631
28	476.03	1,241,322	-4,302	0	1,936	252	0	-2,168	791,463
29	474.97	1,229,936	-11,386	0	916	235	0	-1,102	790,361
30	473.97	1,219,246	-10,690	0	3,656	245	0	-3,752	786,609
31	473.15	1,210,502	-8,744	0	3,658	323	0	-3,815	782,794
Totals			-219,292	0	100,865	7,388	0	-107,833	

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet